OCEAN / TOWER

ACCIAIO INOX

2933209223209
2933923923999
2993939993939
2993939923309
2933209232009

2932309232300
2393923993990
2993939993990
293399239390
293230932300
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deve essere posizionato a

per un posizionamento
ideale, il getto superiore
circa 30 cm dalla testa
dell’ utilizzatore
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23232232300 23223332330

23232232300 23223222330
232323232300 23223332330
222322333340 2222320223330

23223320330 23223320230
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99393230090
99393230090
990023230000
2932230232930
2932330330

2993009900
2993009900
2000000000
22022223200
2203223233300
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222232233040
232232233300
232232233300
299909233009
299909233009
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